
Weihnachtsturnier des TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof  Platzierungen

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Eckmann L./Pfefferkorn J. TTVR TTC Wirges / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

2 Feltens A./Weber L. TTVR/WTTV TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTG Netphen

3 Backes E./Backes R. WTTV/TTVR DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen / VfR Simmern

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Annika Feltens TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

2 Layla Eckmann TTVR TTC Wirges

3 Johanna Pfefferkorn TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

4 Ronja Backes TTVR VfR Simmern

5 Leontine Weber WTTV TTG Netphen

6 Fabienne Jonda Rheinland TuS Koppenstein-Gemünden

7 Eva Backes WTTV DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen

Herren 0-1950 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Reinert M./Schmitt N. TTVR TTF Konz

2 Holzmann R./Melenberg S. TTVR/HeTTV TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT / FC SW 1921 Dorndorf

3 Boche V./Ott D. TTVR FSV Dieblich / SF Nistertal 07

3 Hollender L./Tiemann S. TTVR/BaTTV TV 1860 Nassau e. V. / TTV Mühlhausen 1980 e.V.

5 Bockemühl F./Köse B. TTVR/Nordrhein-WestfalenTTG Kottenheim/Bell / Bonner Sport Club 01/04

5 Begri R./Neumann P. WTTV TuRa Germania Oberdrees / TTC GW Fritzdorf

5 Enderlin F./Petersen N. TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

5 Mandry M./Witzky N. TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

9 Baulig M./Breitenbach D. TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

9 Assenmacher P./Dechert D. TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Dogru H./Dogru K. HeTTV TV Nauheim 88/94 / SV B.-G. Darmstadt

9 Abel C./Ferber T. Hessen TTC Hausen 1975 / TTC Lahnau

9 Lüdemann J./Müller M. TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Eich R./Reuter A. WTTV/Nordrhein-WestfalenTTV Viktoria 67 Bonn / TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

9 Bauer T./Waldorf M. TTVR TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT / VfL Oberbieber

9 Bruker B./Wollschlag N. TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

17 Berke M./Breidenbach S. TTVR/WTTV TV Eintracht Cochem / TTC GW Fritzdorf

17 Euteneuer H./Hermann T. TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig / TuS Mosella Schweich

17 Buchmüller E./Kreutz M. TTVR TTV Andernach

17 Gren A./Krupp G. TTVR TTV Andernach

17 Manner J./Manner U. TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach / TSV Lay

17 Koch J./Mebus A. TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

17 Emmerich A./Münch M. TTVR TTF Konz / SG Kisselbach/Pfalzfeld/Wiebelsheim

17 Marchwicki C./Rahimzadeh J. Hessen TTC Bad Camberg / Tischtennisclub Elz

17 Daub T./Sannert S. Rheinland/TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Haneke W./Schramm F. WTTV TTF Bad Honnef

17 Adam M./von Streng M. TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

17 Schneider L./Weber C. TTVR TTC Wirges / VfL Kirchen

17 Feltens M./Weber M. TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTF Konz

17 Frick M./Welsch S. Bayern/TTVR TV 1866 Bad Tölz / VfR Simmern

17 Stendebach D./Wenske T. TTVR TTC Wirges

17 Summ C./Wilkes Robles K. Hessen TG 1899 Oberjosbach / SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

33 Dahm M./Leber G. TTVR TTG Pellenz

33 Felker A./Meurer M. TTVR TTV Andernach

33 Briesch L./Seul M. TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

33 Fehmel R./Szczerek K. TTVR TG Boppard
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Herren 0-1950 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lennard Hollender TTVR TV 1860 Nassau e. V.

2 Robert Begri WTTV TuRa Germania Oberdrees

3 Thomas Bauer TTVR TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT

3 Joel Lüdemann TTVR TTC Wirges

5 Marc Baulig TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

5 Markus Mandry TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

5 Dominic Stendebach TTVR TTC Wirges

5 Sebastian Tiemann BaTTV TTV Mühlhausen 1980 e.V.

9 Christopher  Lee Abel Hessen TTC Hausen 1975

9 Dennis Breitenbach TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

9 Ralf Holzmann TTVR TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT

9 Marcus Kreutz TTVR TTV Andernach

9 Nico Petersen TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

9 Maximilian Reinert TTVR TTF Konz

9 Nico Schmitt TTVR TTF Konz

9 Cedric Weber TTVR VfL Kirchen

17 Eugen Buchmüller TTVR TTV Andernach

17 Florian Enderlin TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

17 Henrik Euteneuer TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

17 Tobias Hermann TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

17 Sergej Melenberg HeTTV FC SW 1921 Dorndorf

17 Marc Weber TTVR TTF Konz

17 Thorsten Wenske TTVR TTC Wirges

17 Noel Malte Witzky TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

25 Michael Adam TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

25 Benjamin Bruker TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

25 Daniel Dechert TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

25 Hasan Dogru HeTTV TV Nauheim 88/94

25 Kenan Dogru HeTTV SV B.-G. Darmstadt

25 Reiner Eich WTTV TTV Viktoria 67 Bonn

25 Markus Feltens TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

25 Timo Ferber Hessen TTC Lahnau

25 Michael Frick Bayern TV 1866 Bad Tölz

25 Wilhelm Haneke WTTV TTF Bad Honnef

25 Jan Koch TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

25 Jörg Manner TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

25 Ulrich Manner TTVR TSV Lay

25 Christos Marchwicki Hessen TTC Bad Camberg

25 Michel Müller TTVR TTC Wirges

25 Philipp Neumann WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf

25 Danny Ott TTVR SF Nistertal 07

25 Jeschwan Rahimzadeh Hessen Tischtennisclub Elz

25 Frederik Schramm WTTV TTF Bad Honnef

25 Nedim Starcevic TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

25 Moritz von Streng TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

25 Mathias Waldorf TTVR VfL Oberbieber

25 Simon Welsch TTVR VfR Simmern

25 Nico Wollschlag TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

49 Patrick Assenmacher TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

49 Martin Berke TTVR TV Eintracht Cochem

49 Volker Boche TTVR FSV Dieblich

49 Frank Bockemühl TTVR TTG Kottenheim/Bell

49 Stephan Breidenbach WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf

49 Luca Marc Briesch TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

49 Tobias Daub Rheinland SV 09 Alsdorf

49 Aaron Emmerich TTVR TTF Konz

49 Robin Fehmel TTVR TG Boppard

49 Alexander Felker TTVR TTV Andernach
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49 Alexander Gren TTVR TTV Andernach

49 Norbert Hart TTVR TTC Rheinbrohl

49 Bilal Köse Nordrhein-WestfalenBonner Sport Club 01/04

49 Gerrit Krupp TTVR TTV Andernach

49 Gerd Leber TTVR TTG Pellenz

49 Alexander Mebus TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

49 Michael Meurer TTVR TTV Andernach

49 Michael Münch TTVR SG Kisselbach/Pfalzfeld/Wiebelsheim

49 Achim Reuter Nordrhein-WestfalenTV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

49 Steffen Sannert TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

49 Luca Schneider TTVR TTC Wirges

49 Maximilian Seul TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

49 Constantin Summ Hessen TG 1899 Oberjosbach

49 Kolja Wilkes Robles Hessen SV 1975 Mittelbuchen

73 Markus Dahm TTVR TTG Pellenz

73 Stefan Schmitt TTVR VfL Osterspai

73 Gennady Shevtsov RTTV TTC Ockenheim

73 Konrad Szczerek TTVR TG Boppard

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Füllner C./Haneke W. Baden/WTTV ASV Grünwettersbach / TTF Bad Honnef

2 Greb A./Sannert S. TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Hollender L./Strasser N. TTVR TV 1860 Nassau e. V. / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Stendebach D./Tiemann S. TTVR/BaTTV TTC Wirges / TTV Mühlhausen 1980 e.V.

5 Baulig M./Breitenbach D. TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

5 Eckmann K./Heow C. TTVR VfR Simmern

5 Assenmacher P./Hillesheim J. TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig / SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

5 Braatz K./Wichmann D. TTVR SV Windhagen

9 Petersen N./Enderlin F. TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

9 Dechert D./Euteneuer H. TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Bockemühl F./Köse B. TTVR/Nordrhein-WestfalenTTG Kottenheim/Bell / Bonner Sport Club 01/04

9 Begri R./Neumann P. WTTV TuRa Germania Oberdrees / TTC GW Fritzdorf

9 Caspari M./Pütz A. TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig / SV Windhagen

9 Marchwicki C./Rahimzadeh J. Hessen TTC Bad Camberg / Tischtennisclub Elz

9 Frick M./Welsch S. Bayern/TTVR TV 1866 Bad Tölz / VfR Simmern

9 Mandry M./Witzky N. TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

17 Boche V./Briesch L. TTVR FSV Dieblich / SV Eintracht Mendig

17 Dogru H./Dogru K. HeTTV TV Nauheim 88/94 / SV B.-G. Darmstadt

17 Koch J./Mebus A. TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

17 Daub T./Ott D. Rheinland/TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf / SF Nistertal 07

17 Breidenbach S./Reuter A. WTTV/Nordrhein-WestfalenTTC GW Fritzdorf / TV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

17 Eich R./Schramm F. WTTV TTV Viktoria 67 Bonn / TTF Bad Honnef

17 Fehmel R./Szczerek K. TTVR TG Boppard

17 Adam M./von Streng M. TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

17 Schneider L./Weber C. TTVR TTC Wirges / VfL Kirchen

17 Jonda W./Zimmermann M. Rheinland TuS Koppenstein-Gemünden
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Herren Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Nico Strasser TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

2 Christoph Füllner Baden ASV Grünwettersbach

3 Kevin Eckmann TTVR VfR Simmern

3 Andreas Greb TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Colin Heow TTVR VfR Simmern

5 Lennard Hollender TTVR TV 1860 Nassau e. V.

5 Achim Reuter Nordrhein-WestfalenTV 1909 e.V. Bergheim/Sieg

5 Daniel Wichmann TTVR SV Windhagen

9 Marc Baulig TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

9 Kevin Braatz TTVR SV Windhagen

9 Dennis Breitenbach TTVR SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

9 Daniel Dechert TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

9 Jan Hillesheim TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

9 Marcus Kreutz TTVR TTV Andernach

9 Joel Lüdemann TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Sebastian Tiemann BaTTV TTV Mühlhausen 1980 e.V.

17 Michael Adam TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

17 Robert Begri WTTV TuRa Germania Oberdrees

17 Volker Boche TTVR FSV Dieblich

17 Frank Bockemühl TTVR TTG Kottenheim/Bell

17 Mathias Caspari TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

17 Tobias Daub Rheinland SV 09 Alsdorf

17 Hasan Dogru HeTTV TV Nauheim 88/94

17 Reiner Eich WTTV TTV Viktoria 67 Bonn

17 Aaron Emmerich TTVR TTF Konz

17 Henrik Euteneuer TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

17 Norbert Hart TTVR TTC Rheinbrohl

17 Jan Koch TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

17 Philipp Neumann WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf

17 Nico Petersen TTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

17 Moritz von Streng TTVR TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

17 Simon Welsch TTVR VfR Simmern

33 Michael Frick Bayern TV 1866 Bad Tölz

33 Alexander Pütz TTVR SV Windhagen

33 Steffen Sannert TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

33 Frederik Schramm WTTV TTF Bad Honnef

33 Dominic Stendebach TTVR TTC Wirges

38 Luca Marc Briesch TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

39 Martin Berke TTVR TV Eintracht Cochem

39 Stephan Breidenbach WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf

39 Markus Dahm TTVR TTG Pellenz

39 Kenan Dogru HeTTV SV B.-G. Darmstadt

39 Robin Fehmel TTVR TG Boppard

39 Wolfgang Jonda Rheinland TuS Koppenstein-Gemünden

39 Bilal Köse Nordrhein-WestfalenBonner Sport Club 01/04

39 Gerd Leber TTVR TTG Pellenz

39 Christos Marchwicki Hessen TTC Bad Camberg

39 Alexander Mebus TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

39 Michael Meurer TTVR TTV Andernach

39 Danny Ott TTVR SF Nistertal 07

39 Stefan Schmitt TTVR VfL Osterspai

39 Maximilian Seul TTVR SV Eintracht Mendig

39 Gennady Shevtsov RTTV TTC Ockenheim

39 Nedim Starcevic TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

39 Konrad Szczerek TTVR TG Boppard

39 Mathias Waldorf TTVR VfL Oberbieber

39 Marvin Zimmermann Rheinland TuS Koppenstein-Gemünden
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